
* Performances will be live-streaming in all patient rooms via the Owensboro Health channel.

OHRH Date Time Musician

Wednesday, Dec. 1
1-4 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Thursday, Dec. 2
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Friday, Dec. 3 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Saturday, Dec. 4 5-8 p.m. Diane Earle

Sunday, Dec. 5
2-5 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Monday, Dec. 6 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Tuesday, Dec. 7
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Wednesday, Dec. 8 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Thursday, Dec. 9
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Friday, Dec. 10 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Saturday, Dec. 11 Noon - 2 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Sunday, Dec. 12 1-4 p.m. Diane Earle

Monday, Dec. 13
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

3-5 p.m. Diane Earle

Tuesday, Dec. 14 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Wednesday, Dec. 15
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Thursday, Dec. 16
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Diane Earle

OHRH Date Time Musician

Friday, Dec. 17 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Saturday, Dec. 18 5-8 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Sunday, Dec. 19 1-4 p.m. Diane Earle

Monday, Dec. 20
10 a.m. - Noon Anne Fiedler

2-4 p.m. Joyce Goodwin

Tuesday, Dec. 21 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Joe Luegers

Wednesday, Dec. 22 3-4 p.m. Isabelle Birkett

Thursday, Dec. 23 10-11 a.m. Isabelle Birkett

Friday, Dec. 24 Noon - 2 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Saturday, Dec. 25 3-4 p.m. Isabelle Birkett

Sunday, Dec. 26 3-7 p.m. Joe Luegers

Monday, Dec. 27 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Tuesday, Dec. 28 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

Wednesday, Dec. 29
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Thursday, Dec. 30
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Collin MacQuarrie

Friday, Dec. 31
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Diane Earle

5-7 p.m. Diane Earle

Special Performance!
Friday, December 10
Both located in the Main Lobby 

11 a.m.
Owensboro Health 

Twin Lakes 
Medical Center

2 p.m. 
Owensboro Health 

Muhlenberg 
Community Hospital

Performances listed will be 
in the Owensboro Health 
Regional Hospital Main Lobby.


